= Food & Wine Bar

LOCAL & CRAFT BEERS

SPARKLING

Yarra Burn NV, Sparkling,
Sevita Prosecco «ing valley

WHITE WINES

Amesbury Estate Moscato Nsw Riverina
Mike Press Sauv Blanc adelaide Hils
Asher Sauv Blanc New zealand

De Lisio Finache Rose Adelaide Hills

De Lisio Argento Pinot Grigio Adelaide Hills

Patritti Chardonnay Adelaide Hils
RED WINES

Hare Raising Pinot Noir vara vailey
Two Faces Sangiovese mcLaren vale
Mike Press Cab Sauvignon adelaide Hils
Thomas Goss Shiraz Adelaide Hills

$10
$12

$11
$13
$12
$13
$13
$14

$14
$15
$13
$14

Zero Beer (non-alcoholic)
Light Beer

Carlton Draught

Asahi

Corona

Little Creatures Pale Ale

CIDER
Monteiths Apple Cider
SPIRITS

Basic Spirits
Premium Spirits

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Mineral Water

Lemon, Lime & Bitters

Soft Drink

Pop Top Juice

Coffee, tea, hot chocolate

$8
$8
$9
$9.5
$9.5
$12

$12

$12
$14

$5
$5
$4
$3.5
$4.5



